THE FREEDOM EXPERIENCE SCHEDULE

FRIDAY
11:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Open House (Mercy Corporate Offices)
Registration Opens

Welcome

Life Timeline Activity

Opening Session

Worship on Friday led by Point of Grace and Michael Passons

SATURDAY
9:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Session 1: Healing Life’s Hurts

Session 2: Renewing the Mind

Session 3: Choosing to Forgive

Lunch

Session 4: Breaking Generational Patterns
Session 5: Freedom From Oppression
Closing Session

Event Ends

Worship on Saturday led by Ellie Holcomb



