THE FREEDOM EXPERIENCE SCHEDULE

FRIDAY

11:00 a.m2:00 p.m.	Open House (Mercy Corporate Offices)
4:30 p.m.	Registration Opens
6:30 p.m.	Welcome
7:15 p.m.	Life Timeline Activity
8:00 p.m.	Opening Session
Worship on Friday led by Point of Grace and Michael Passons	

SATURDAY

9:00 a.m.	Session 1: Healing Life's Hurts
10:45 a.m.	Session 2: Renewing the Mind
11:40 a.m.	Session 3: Choosing to Forgive
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Session 4: Breaking Generational Patterns
2:30 p.m.	Session 5: Freedom From Oppression
3:30 p.m.	Closing Session
5:00 p.m.	Event Ends
Manahim an Caturday lad by Ellis Lalaamh	

Worship on Saturday led by Ellie Holcomb